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Jrk | Ees- ja perenimi Isikukood e-posti aadress

1 Katri Idrizaj 48401266519 katri.idrizaj@gmail.com

2 Maie Truija 46705236523 maie.truija@gmail.com

3 Caire Laane 47009082744 caire.lazne3@gmail.com

4 Tiia Kollo 47308082748 tiia.kollo@gmail.com

5 Lisette Ervand 49910222762 lisetteervand@gmail.com

6 Jane Parn 485663642734 - {@Re. theerm— — -

7 Merike Kibal 46904132748 merikekibal@gmail.com § pary,

8 Olga Soboleva 46810172746 emilija18ferrari@gmail.com

9 Tamara Soots 47908076529 tamarakene@gmail.com - T ,wb
10 | Airin Kiidmaa 60103305713 kidmagairin5@gmail.com Kedim P.,\

11 .lm._.OBm.gm:Dannn 47208116014 m._mn.mm ananﬁ@oBmz.ﬁbB i - R
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13 | Diene-Bubii 7% . Heg i

14 | Zanna Frolova 47002025223 zanna.frolova@mail.ee Fr \ah\l\

15 | Karmen Lepp 49212103518 karmenlepp@gmail.com £ &\V\f

16 ! Marge Saarva 47002062744 margesaarva@hotmail.com ?.c bﬂ Mﬁ ya,

17 | Kadri Jentson 48201126512 kadri.jentson@gmail.ee _oOn %\@ﬁ

18 | UlePeerna_ 456+0072732 Ylle.peema.001@mail.ee 4

19 a-lvanova 487020237210 LS ks ivanova@@gmail com

20 | Marina Juhanson 46803072729 marina.juhanson@hotmail.com %

21 | Ljubov Villemson 45710132724 ljubov.villemson@mail.ee .%NII

22 | Anastasia Himit3 60003142757 anastasiahimits@gmail.com AR |
23




